Bills for Approval

June 10, 2024

Jason Nelson
Jeanne Housler
Consumers Energy
Consumers Energy
Viasat
SpeedwayWex
AT&T

Amazon Prime
Crystal Flash

IRS

Dinges Fire Co.

Rolling Acres Farm

Highstreet Ins. Services

Firefighters

State of Michigan

Firechief Salary, Apr.

Treasurer Salary, Apr.

Monthly Service, electric

Monthly Service, electric

Monthly Service

Fuel
credit card charge

credit card charge

Heat/Electric (Propane)
June Payroll Withholdings and company expense
5 gal. foam
Installation of mounting brackets in 4 units
Accident Policy Renewal
December 1 to May 31

2°¢ Quarter payroll taxes

S 26430
132.14
38.99
124.89

51.43

84.78

15.89

745.46
564.00
750.00
1,342.00
3,671.28
192.54

Total

$7,977.70



